
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Reach School Governors meetings 2022 – 2023 

 
 
Full Governors  
Thursday 29th September 2022 
Thursday 24th November 2022 
Thursday 26th January 2023 
Thursday 23rd March 2023 
Thursday 18th May 2023 
Thursday 6th July 2023 
  
Finance Committee 
Thursday 15th September 2021 
Thursday 10th November 2021 
Thursday 12th January 2022 
Thursday 9th March 2022 
Thursday 4th May 2022 
Thursday 22nd June 2022 
 


